 [955mm]
37 1⁄2”
 [118mm]
4 5⁄8”
 [62mm]
2 7⁄16”
 [62mm]
2 7⁄16” [76mm]

17 Nylon Anchor Plugs 10 - 14 Screw x 1-9/16" 4
18 1/4"-20 Machine Screws 4
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS
Part
Number Description
60-34B111 CM-8436 Mounting Back Box w/ Screws Kit
60-34B112 CM-8436 Black Nylon End Cap Pair w/ Screws Kit
60-34B115 CM-8436/8536 SPDT Switch & Harness Assembly Kit
60-34B110 CM-8436/8536 Parts Kit Figure 8.1 Exploded View